	Classification Program Coordinators

	Operating Admin 
	Name
	Phone
	Fax
	Email

	FAA
	Harry Olmsted
	202-293-4523
	202-267-9508
	Harry.Olmsted@faa.gov

	FHWA 
	Christopher Ahalt
	202-366-1204
	
	Christopher.Ahalt@fhwa.dot.gov

	FMCSA
	
	
	
	

	FRA
	Valerie Czawlytko
	202-493-6112
	
	Valerie.Czawlytko@fra.dot.gov

	FTA
	Avis Steward
	202-366-0211
	
	Avis.Steward@fta.dot.gov

	MARAD
	Marlene Thrash
	202-366-4141
	
	Marlene.thrash@marad.dot.gov

	NHTSA
	William Branick
	202-366-2611
	202-366-7402
	William.Branick@nhtsa.dot.gov

	OIG
	Kelly Curtis
	
	
	Kelly.M.Curtis@oig.dot.gov

	RSPA
	Delois Westbury
	202-366-8990
	
	Delois.Westbury@rspa.dot.gov

	VOLPE
	Harry Dondero
	617-494-2363
	
	dondero@volpe.dot.gov

	SLSDC
	Jill Hamilton
	315-764-3237
	
	Jill.Hamilton@sls.dot.gov

	TASC/OST/BTS
	Mary Pat Donelan 
	202-366-9453
	202-366-3733
	Mary.pat.donelan@tasc.dot.gov

	USCG
	David Mayrose
	202-267-2958
	
	DMayrose@comdt.uscg.mil

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


